TOURNAMENT RESULTS
Stonetree Golf Club
SATURDAY, August 13 2022

What a beautiful and truly memorable day at one of the coolest courses in Marin
County. | was a bit surprised with the overall difficulty and shotmaking required to stay
safe on this course. | hope everyone enjoyed themselves and had a great weekend.

Congratulations to Fight 1 and overall tournament winner Doug Ackerman. Cheri
Brannon and Tony Schapero tied for flight 2 winners with net 77

1ST FLIGHT

PLACE

AW~

2ND FLIGHT
T1
T1
3
4

HOLE # 3
HOLE # 8
HOLE # 10
HOLE # 17

NAME
Doug Ackerman
David Joseph
Bryon Kataoka
Joe Kraynik
Troy Mahr
Chris Cox
Jesse Sullivan

Cheri Brannon
Tony Schapero
Mike Kohl

John Glennon
Bernadette Kohl
Scott Pryor
Beth Ackerman

CLOSEST-TO-THE-HOLE

NAME

Mike Kohl
Cheri Brannon
David Joseph
David Joseph

GROSS
92
83
97

100
107
106
112

103
104
99
100
120
103
119

DISTANCE

2 1[9”
34
3 2[4”
26’

COURSE
HCP
18
5
15
12
17
14
11

26
27
20
20
38
19
33

NET
74
78
82
88
90
92

101

77
77
79
80
82
84
86

POINTS
40
25
15

5

33
33
15

POINTS
5

5
5
5









