## TOURNAMENT RESULTS Stonetree Golf Club SATURDAY, August 13 2022

What a beautiful and truly memorable day at one of the coolest courses in Marin County. I was a bit surprised with the overall difficulty and shotmaking required to stay safe on this course. I hope everyone enjoyed themselves and had a great weekend.

Congratulations to Fight 1 and overall tournament winner Doug Ackerman. Cheri Brannon and Tony Schapero tied for flight 2 winners with net 77

<b>1ST FLIGHT</b>					
PLACE	NAME	GROSS	COURSE HCP	NET	POINTS
1	Doug Ackerman	92	18	74	40
2	David Joseph	83	5	78	25
3	Bryon Kataoka	97	15	82	15
4	Joe Kraynik	100	12	88	5
	Troy Mahr	107	17	90	
	Chris Cox	106	14	92	
	Jesse Sullivan	112	11	101	
2ND FLIGHT					
T1	Cheri Brannon	103	26	77	33
T1	Tony Schapero	104	27	77	33
3	Mike Kohl	99	20	79	15
4	John Glennon	100	20	80	5
	Bernadette Kohl	120	38	82	
	Scott Pryor	103	19	84	
	Beth Ackerman	119	33	86	
	CLOSEST-TO-THE-HC				
	NAME	DISTANCE			POINTS
HOLE # 3	Mike Kohl	21'9"			5
HOLE # 8	Cheri Brannon	34'			5
HOLE # 10	David Joseph	32'4"			5
HOLE # 17	David Joseph	26'			5